
 SAM Delegate Assembly 2018 Delegates and Alternates Updated 06/12/2018

Delegate/Alternate Last Name First Name Affiliate Region Email Telephone Organization City

Delgate Eggensperger Jack MACSS N/A jeggensperger@flathead.mt.gov 406-758-5720 Flathead County Kalispell

Delgate Maloney Cathy MACSS N/A cmaloney@bsb.mt.gov 406-497-6215 Butte-Silver Bow County Butte

Delgate Long Rhonda MACSS N/A suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us 406-683-3737 Fergus County Lewistown

Delgate Birkeland Pam MACSS N/A pbirkeland@madisoncountymt.gov 406-843-4280 Madison County Virginia City

Delgate Marsh Linda MACSS N/A lmarsh@beaverheadcounty.org 406-683-3737 Beaverhead County Dillon

Delegate Covington Tamra MCASE IV covingtont@billingsschools.org 406-281-5103 Billings Schools Billings

Delegate Meehan Mary MCASE I mmeehan@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1119 Evergreen Schools Kalispell

Delegate Von Bergen Lisa MCASE II lisa_von_bergen@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6025 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Delegate Pettigrew Pam MCASE III ppettigrew@pvssmt.org 406-377-5446 Prairie View Special Services CoopGlendive

Delegate Halberg Michelle MCASE V mhalberg.directorslp@gmail.com 406-388-6508 Gallatin-Madison Sped Coop Belgrade

Delegate Duncan Rick MASS 4R rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us 405-846-2757 ext 26 Powell County HS District Deer Lodge

Delegate Davis Schmidt Heather MASS NW davisschmidth@whitefishschools.org 406-862-8640 Whitefish Schools Whitefish

Delegate Dunk Loren MASS NC ldunk@power.k12.mt.us 406-463-2251 Power Schools Power

Delegate Sargeant Jason MASS W jsargent@stignatiusschools.org 406-396-7839 St Ignatius Schools St. Ignatius

Delegate Schrock Dan MASS SE dschrock@ekalaka.k12.mt.us 406-775-8626 Ekalaka Schools Ekalaka

Delegate Hawkins Bart MASS HL bhawkins@nsschools.org 406-355-4481 North Star Schools Rudyard

Delegate Chauvet Scott MASS 4R schauvet@mhstigers.org 406-390-2659 Manhattan Schools Manhattan

Delegate Rasmussen Renee MASS NE rrasmussen@bainvilleschool.k12.mt.us 406-769-2321 Bainville Schools Bainville

Delegate Ator Alex MASS SC ator@roberts.k12.mt.us 406-445-2421 Roberts Schools Roberts

Delegate Dern Gregory MASS C gdern@roy.k12.mt.us 406-464-2511 Roy Schools Roy

Alternate Ketchum Cal MASS NW cketchum@westvalleyschool.com 406-755-7239 West Valley Schools Kalispell

Alternate Barron Laurie MASS NW lbarron@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1111 ext 11 Evergreen Schools Kalispell

Alternate Torix Matt MASS NE torixm@plentywood.k12.mt.us 406-765-1803 Plentywood Schools Plentywood

Alternate Moore Brad MASS HL bmoore@bigsandy.k12.mt.us 406-378-2502 Big Sandy Schools Big Sandy

Alternate Johnson Chad MASS 4R cjohnson@twinfalcons.org 406-684-5657 Twin Bridges Schools Twin Bridges

Alternate Harris Teri MASS SC tharris@fromberg.k12.mt.us 406-668-7611 Fromberg Schools Fromberg

Alternate Dolphay Tim MASS C tdolphay@stanford.k12.mt.us 406-566-2265 Stanford Schools Stanford

Delegate Whitehead Bruce MAEMSP W brucemwhitehead@gmail.com 406-721-2000 MT School Administrators Missoula

Delegate Anderson Crista MAEMSP W canderson@dixonschool.org 406-246-3566 Dixon Elementary Dixon

Delegate Shourd Jessica MAEMSP W shourdj@stevensville.k12.mt.us 406-777-5613 Stevensville Schools Stevensville

Delegate Lemelin Stacy MAEMSP E lemelins@billingsschools.org 406-281-6213 Billings Schools Billings

Delegate Meier Pam MAEMSP E meierp@billingsschools.org 406-81-6217 Billings Schools Billings

Delegate Allen Erica MAEMSP NC erica.allen@shelby.k12.mt.us 406-424-8910 Shelby Schools Shelby

Delegate Lewis Matt MAEMSP NC mlewis@lewistown.k12.mt.us 406-535-2366 Lewistown Schools Lewistown

Delegate Johnson Susan MAEMSP SW johnsonsm@butte.k12.mt.us 406-533-2850 Butte Schools Butte

Delegate Degenhart Lori MAEMSP SW ldegenhart@belgradeschools.com 406-388-4104 Belgrade Schools Belgrade

Delegate Konen Jon MAEMSP NC jon_konen@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6803 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Alternate Ray Kim MAEMSP NC kim_ray@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6894 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Alternate McKittrick Carole MAEMSP NC carole_mckittrick@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-7305 Great Falls Schools Great Falls

Alternate Anderson Kim MAEMSP W kanderson@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1131 Evergreen Schools Kalispell

Delegate Furthmyre Paul MASSP II pfurthmyre@msdb.mt.gov 406-771-6091 MT School for the Deaf & BlindGreat Falls

Delegate Hendrickson Shawn MASSP I shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org 406-745-3811 St. Ignatius Schools St. Ignatius

Delegate Haynes Jacob MASSP I haynesj@ftsd.org 406-626-2670 Frenchtown High School Frenchtown

Delegate Graves Joel MASSP I jgraves@teameureka.net 406-297-5700 Lincoln County High School Eureka

Delegate Kimzey Dan MASSP I kimzeyd@hsd3.org 406-375-6060 Hamilton High School Hamilton

Delegate Hamilton Peter MASSP II cbhsph@cutbankschools.net 406-873-5629 Cut Bank High School Cut Bank

Delegate Helvik Justin MASSP III jhelvik@threeforks.k12.mt.us 406-285-6830 Three Forks Schools Three Forks

Delegate Olson Mike MASSP IV olsonm@culbertson.k12.mt.us 406-787-6241 Culbertson Schools Culbertson

Delegate Weight Shelley MASSP V sweight@forsyth.k12.mt.us 406-346-2796 Forsyth MS & HS Forsyth

Delegate Poepping KJ MASSP VI kj-poepping@shepherd.k12.mt.us 406-373-5300 Shepherd High School Shepherd

Alternate Lucero Beez MASSP V blucero@milescity.k12.mt.us 406-234-4920 Custer County High School Miles City

Delegate Lark Todd META 4R tlark@swmss.coop 406-624-3336 ext. 3 SW MT School Services Bozeman

Delegate Somers Brad META 4R brad.somers@bsd7.org 406-522-6033 Bozeman Public Schools Bozeman

Delegate Kozlowitz Paul META W pkozlowitz@mcps.k12.mt.us 406-728-2400 Missoula County Public SchoolsMissoula

Delegate Hering Tom META W tom_hering@gfps.k12.mt.us 406-268-6068 Great Falls Public Schools Great Falls

Delegate Wehe Glenn META NW gwehe@evergreensd50.com 406-751-1129 Evergreen Schools Kalspell

Bold indicates the Affiliate Steering Committee Member who will serve as coordinator of the Affiliate Caucus
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